VENDOR

1.800 T-Shirts

Access Systems

Ahlers & Cooney

Amazon

Andrew CSD

Ann Schroeder

Atlantic Coca-Cola Bottling Co
Barton Miller

Bellevue CSD-Activity Fund
Bellevue CSD-Nutrition
Bellevue Dairy

Bellevue Golf Club
Bellevue Herald-Leader
Bellevue Lumber

Bellevue State Bank
Bender's Food

Bernard Food Industries, Inc
Bill's Radiator Service
Black Hills Energy

Blick Art

Bowker Pinnacle

Brett Featherson

Brittni Decker

BSN Sports

BTS

BusinesSolver

Central DeWitt Archery
Chad Gehl

Chengming Hu

Chris Law

Chris Michael

Cintas

City of Bellevue

Clint Long

Clinton Community College
CNH Industrial Capital

Collage Community School District

Constellation

Copy Systems

Crescent Electric

Dale Ernst

DBA Scholastic Book Fairs
Decker, Brittni L

Deming, Gwen

Dennis Schroeder

Doren Montgomery
Douglas Knickrehm
Dubuque CSD

East Dubuque Archery Team
Easton Valley CSD

Eide Bailly

Emily Reeg

Ethan Divis

Evan Davies

FACTS

Francis Weber

Gator Outdoors
Globalcom Technologies
Greenwood Cleaning
Greg Gottschalk
Hingtgen, Jessica H
Horace Mann

IA Assc of School Boards
IA Dept of Insp Apls & Lic
IA DHS

IA HS Music Assc
Imperial Lanes

DESCRIPTION
Shirts

Fees

Fees
Supplies/Books/Parts
Tuition

Official

Drinks

Official
Fundraiser
Snacks/Supplies
Milk
Membership
Publications
Supplies
Change
Supplies
Supplies
Maint

Natural Gas
Supplies
Boiler Repair
Official

Reimb
Jersey/Supply
Intercom Repair
Insurance
Fee

Official

Official

Official

Official
Maint/Trsp
Utilities/Rental Fees
Official

Tuition

Grnds Parts
Fee

Natural Gas
Copier
Supplies
Official

Book Fair
Reimb

CPPC

Official

Official

Official

Tuition

Fee

Tuition

Fee

Reimb

Official

Reimb
Nonpub Title1
Official

Shirts

Repair
Custodial
Official

Reimb
Insurance
Fee

Fee

Medicaid Reimb
Bass

Fee

AMOUNT
$816.00
$4,540.00
$202.50
$12,130.81
$8,983.01
$55.00
$459.00
$130.00
$474.12
$1,377.87
$2,480.92
$650.00
$1,663.88
$87.00
$1,244.00
$484.66
$260.46
$249.37
$1,295.72
$1,644.13
$7,029.84
$130.00
$16.65
$401.58
$1,613.75
$93,331.13
$228.00
$60.00
$130.00
$130.00
$315.00
$358.06
$13,397.18
$155.00
$99,737.86
$399.30
$204.00
$2,977.52
$40.59
$127.42
$410.00
$2,117.08
$3.75
$2,869.90
$55.00
$315.00
$130.00
$4,156.44
$222.00
$3,885.40
$3,000.00
$24.71
$130.00
$89.84
$506.82
$175.00
$1,640.00
$428.75
$1,703.89
$315.00
$18.36
$114.00
$350.00
$5,068.00
$3,623.72
$196.00
$100.00



IA FBLA

IA HS Speech Assc.
IPERS

Isaiah Langlois

JW Pepper

James Hollensbe
Jarred Decker

Jeff Francois
Jeffrey Horst
Jeffrey Roen

Jenna Reinhardt
Jennifer Back Family
Jim Giese Roofing
John Rubel

Jordan Challis
Joseph Theisen
Jostens

Keith Lehrman
Kelsey Ernst

Kent Sesker
Kirkwood CC
KMAQ

Kueter True Value
Kyle Gansen

Life Connection
Loras Digmann
Loren Truelsen
Maquoketa CSD
Marquette Schools
Martin Brothers
Mastercard

Matt Nauman
Medical Associates
Memphis Jess
Mental Health Institute
Mississippi Bend AEA
NASP

Northeast CSD
OPN Architects
Paper Corporation
Pat Knake
PaySchools

Peter Bonifas
Quadient Leasing
Ray Wilden

Ready Wireless
River Valley Energy
Roeder Brothers
Roger Schueller
Ronald Dougherty
Ronald Schroeder
Rosebowl

Ryder Michels
Savvas Learning
Staples

Steve Ruggeberg
Taylor Deppe
Terracon Consultants
Till, Tracey L
Timberline

Treasurer, State Of lowa

Truck Country
Vaughn Grimm
West Music

Western Dubuque CSD-Cascade HS

Wildcat Archery
Windstream

Winnebago High School

Fee/Sponsorship
Fees

IPERS Acct
Official

Music

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official
Services
Fundraiser
Roof Repairs
Official

Official

Official
Diploma Signature
Official

Reimb

Official
Instruction

Ad

Supplies
Official
Therapy Services
Official

Official

Tuition

PK4

Supplies
Purch/Supplies/Travel/Registr
Official
Physical
Scholarship
Donation
Fees/Materials
Fees

Fee

Fees

Paper

Official

Fees

Reimb

Lease

Official

Hot Spot
Gas/Diesel
Parts

Official

Official

Official

Fee
Scholarship
Instruction
Supplies
Official
Scholarship
Radom Testing
Reimb
Medicaid Fee
Gambling Sales Tax
Parts

Official

Reeds

Fee

Fee
Telephone
Fee

$325.00
$144.00
$2.00
$130.00
$1,036.67
$55.00
$245.00
$315.00
$130.00
$130.00
$800.00
$640.00
$867.50
$355.00
$191.00
$330.00
$25.00
$130.00
$21.81
$174.50
$1,400.00
$79.00
$829.76
$130.00
$2,250.00
$130.00
$130.00
$7,770.80
$4,980.66
$22,001.85
$23,421.37
$75.00
$85.00
$1,250.00
$150.00
$557.80
$370.00
$95.00
$103,977.02
$2,594.40
$220.00
$131.18
$33.98
$221.34
$260.00
$128.00
$8,873.28
$619.05
$130.00
$315.00
$185.00
$50.00
$1,500.00
$8,294.00
$1,359.07
$110.00
$500.00
$2,750.00
$15.00
$388.73
$608.02
$23.59
$130.00
$103.50
$105.00
$388.00
$868.39
$60.00



