VENDOR	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
1.800 T-Shirts	Shirts	\$816.00
Access Systems	Fees	\$4,540.00
Ahlers & Cooney	Fees	\$202.50
Amazon	Supplies/Books/Parts	\$12,130.81
Andrew CSD	Tuition	\$8,983.01
Ann Schroeder	Official	\$55.00
Atlantic Coca-Cola Bottling Co	Drinks	\$459.00
Barton Miller	Official	\$130.00
Bellevue CSD-Activity Fund	Fundraiser	\$474.12
Bellevue CSD-Nutrition	Snacks/Supplies	\$1,377.87
Bellevue Dairy	Milk	\$2,480.92
Bellevue Golf Club	Membership	\$650.00
Bellevue Herald-Leader	Publications	\$1,663.88
Bellevue Lumber	Supplies	\$87.00
Bellevue State Bank	Change	\$1,244.00
Bender's Food	Supplies	\$484.66
Bernard Food Industries. Inc	Supplies	\$260.46
,		• • • •
Bill's Radiator Service	Maint	\$249.37
Black Hills Energy	Natural Gas	\$1,295.72
Blick Art	Supplies	\$1,644.13
Bowker Pinnacle	Boiler Repair	\$7,029.84
Brett Featherson	Official	\$130.00
Brittni Decker	Reimb	\$16.65
BSN Sports	Jersey/Supply	\$401.58
BTS	Intercom Repair	\$1,613.75
BusinesSolver	Insurance	\$93,331.13
Central DeWitt Archery	Fee	\$228.00
Chad Gehl	Official	\$60.00
Chengming Hu	Official	\$130.00
Chris Law	Official	\$130.00
Chris Michael	Official	\$130.00
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Cintas	Maint/Trsp	\$358.06
City of Bellevue	Utilities/Rental Fees	\$13,397.18
Clint Long	Official	\$155.00
Clinton Community College	Tuition	\$99,737.86
CNH Industrial Capital	Grnds Parts	\$399.30
Collage Community School District	Fee	\$204.00
Constellation	Natural Gas	\$2,977.52
Copy Systems	Copier	\$40.59
Crescent Electric	Supplies	\$127.42
Dale Ernst	Official	\$410.00
DBA Scholastic Book Fairs	Book Fair	\$2,117.08
Decker, Brittni L	Reimb	\$3.75
	CPPC	
Deming, Gwen Dennis Schroeder		\$2,869.90
	Official	\$55.00
Doren Montgomery	Official	\$315.00
Douglas Knickrehm	Official	\$130.00
Dubuque CSD	Tuition	\$4,156.44
East Dubuque Archery Team	Fee	\$222.00
Easton Valley CSD	Tuition	\$3,885.40
Eide Bailly	Fee	\$3,000.00
Emily Reeg	Reimb	\$24.71
Ethan Divis	Official	\$130.00
Evan Davies	Reimb	\$89.84
FACTS	Nonpub Title1	\$506.82
Francis Weber	Official	\$175.00
Gator Outdoors	Shirts	\$1,640.00
Globalcom Technologies	Repair	\$1,040.00
•	Custodial	
Greenwood Cleaning	-	\$1,703.89
Greg Gottschalk	Official	\$315.00
Hingtgen, Jessica H	Reimb	\$18.36
Horace Mann	Insurance	\$114.00
IA Assc of School Boards	Fee	\$350.00
IA Dept of Insp Apls & Lic	Fee	\$5,068.00
IA DHS	Medicaid Reimb	\$3,623.72
IA HS Music Assc	Bass	\$196.00

IA FBLA	Fee/Sponsorship	\$325.00
IA HS Speech Assc.	Fees	\$144.00
IPERS	IPERS Acct	\$2.00
Isaiah Langlois	Official	\$130.00
JW Pepper	Music	\$1,036.67
James Hollensbe	Official	\$55.00
Jarred Decker	Official	\$245.00
Jeff Francois	Official	\$315.00
Jeffrey Horst	Official	\$130.00
Jeffrey Roen	Official	\$130.00
Jenna Reinhardt	Services	\$800.00
Jennifer Back Family	Fundraiser	\$640.00
Jim Giese Roofing	Roof Repairs	\$867.50
John Rubel	Official	\$355.00
Jordan Challis	Official	\$191.00
Joseph Theisen	Official	\$330.00
Jostens	Diploma Signature	\$25.00
Keith Lehrman	Official	\$130.00
Kelsey Ernst	Reimb	\$21.81
Kent Sesker	Official	\$174.50
Kirkwood CC	Instruction	\$1,400.00
KMAQ	Ad	\$79.00
Kueter True Value	Supplies	\$829.76
Kyle Gansen	Official	\$130.00
Life Connection	Therapy Services	\$2,250.00
Loras Digmann	Official	\$130.00
Loren Truelsen	Official	\$130.00
Maquoketa CSD	Tuition	\$7,770.80
Marquette Schools	PK4	\$4,980.66
Martin Brothers	Supplies	\$22,001.85
Mastercard	Purch/Supplies/Travel/Registr	\$23,421.37
Matt Nauman	Official	\$75.00
Medical Associates	Physical	\$85.00
Memphis Jess	Scholarship	\$1,250.00
Mental Health Institute	Donation	\$150.00
Mississippi Bend AEA	Fees/Materials	\$557.80
NASP	Fees	\$370.00
Northeast CSD	Fee	\$95.00
OPN Architects	Fees	\$103,977.02
Paper Corporation	Paper	\$2,594.40
Pat Knake	Official	\$220.00
PaySchools	Fees	\$131.18
Peter Bonifas	Reimb	
i eter bornias	Reinib	\$33.08
Quadient Leasing	Lease	\$33.98
Quadient Leasing	Lease	\$221.34
Ray Wilden	Official	\$221.34 \$260.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless	Official Hot Spot	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$185.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Fee	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$185.00 \$50.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Fee Scholarship	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$185.00 \$50.00 \$1,500.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels Savvas Learning	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Official Fee Scholarship Instruction	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$185.00 \$50.00 \$1,500.00 \$8,294.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels Savvas Learning Staples	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Official Fee Scholarship Instruction Supplies	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$185.00 \$185.00 \$1,500.00 \$4,294.00 \$1,359.07
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels Savvas Learning Staples Steve Ruggeberg	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Fee Scholarship Instruction Supplies Official	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$185.00 \$185.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$8,294.00 \$1,359.07 \$110.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels Savvas Learning Staples Steve Ruggeberg Taylor Deppe	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Fee Scholarship Instruction Supplies Official Scholarship	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$185.00 \$185.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$8,294.00 \$1,359.07 \$110.00 \$500.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels Savvas Learning Staples Steve Ruggeberg Taylor Deppe Terracon Consultants	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Fee Scholarship Instruction Supplies Official Scholarship Radom Testing	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$185.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$8,294.00 \$1,359.07 \$110.00 \$500.00 \$2,750.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels Savvas Learning Staples Steve Ruggeberg Taylor Deppe Terracon Consultants Till, Tracey L	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Fee Scholarship Instruction Supplies Official Scholarship Radom Testing Reimb	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$185.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$8,294.00 \$1,359.07 \$110.00 \$500.00 \$2,750.00 \$15.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels Savvas Learning Staples Steve Ruggeberg Taylor Deppe Terracon Consultants Till, Tracey L Timberline	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Fee Scholarship Instruction Supplies Official Scholarship Radom Testing Reimb Medicaid Fee	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$185.00 \$1,500.00 \$8,294.00 \$1,359.07 \$110.00 \$500.00 \$2,750.00 \$15.00 \$388.73
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels Savvas Learning Staples Steve Ruggeberg Taylor Deppe Terracon Consultants Till, Tracey L Timberline Treasurer, State Of Iowa	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Fee Scholarship Instruction Supplies Official Scholarship Radom Testing Reimb Medicaid Fee Gambling Sales Tax	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$185.00 \$1,500.00 \$8,294.00 \$1,359.07 \$110.00 \$500.00 \$2,750.00 \$15.00 \$388.73 \$608.02
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels Savvas Learning Staples Steve Ruggeberg Taylor Deppe Terracon Consultants Till, Tracey L Timberline Treasurer, State Of Iowa Truck Country	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Fee Scholarship Instruction Supplies Official Scholarship Radom Testing Reimb Medicaid Fee Gambling Sales Tax Parts	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$135.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$8,294.00 \$1,359.07 \$110.00 \$500.00 \$2,750.00 \$15.00 \$388.73 \$608.02 \$23.59
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels Savvas Learning Staples Steve Ruggeberg Taylor Deppe Terracon Consultants Till, Tracey L Timberline Treasurer, State Of Iowa Truck Country Vaughn Grimm	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Fee Scholarship Instruction Supplies Official Scholarship Radom Testing Reimb Medicaid Fee Gambling Sales Tax Parts Official	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$130.00 \$135.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,359.07 \$110.00 \$500.00 \$2,750.00 \$15.00 \$388.73 \$608.02 \$23.59 \$130.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels Savvas Learning Staples Steve Ruggeberg Taylor Deppe Terracon Consultants Till, Tracey L Timberline Treasurer, State Of Iowa Truck Country Vaughn Grimm West Music	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Fee Scholarship Instruction Supplies Official Scholarship Radom Testing Reimb Medicaid Fee Gambling Sales Tax Parts Official Reeds	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$428.00 \$4128.00 \$4000 \$4130.00 \$130.00 \$135.00 \$135.00 \$1,500.00 \$4,294.00 \$1,359.07 \$110.00 \$500.00 \$2,750.00 \$2,750.00 \$15.00 \$388.73 \$608.02 \$23.59 \$130.00 \$103.50
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels Savvas Learning Staples Steve Ruggeberg Taylor Deppe Terracon Consultants Till, Tracey L Timberline Treasurer, State Of Iowa Truck Country Vaughn Grimm West Music Western Dubuque CSD-Cascade HS	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Fee Scholarship Instruction Supplies Official Scholarship Radom Testing Reimb Medicaid Fee Gambling Sales Tax Parts Official Reeds Fee	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$135.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,359.07 \$110.00 \$500.00 \$2,750.00 \$15.00 \$388.73 \$608.02 \$23.59 \$130.00 \$103.50 \$105.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels Savvas Learning Staples Steve Ruggeberg Taylor Deppe Terracon Consultants Till, Tracey L Timberline Treasurer, State Of Iowa Truck Country Vaughn Grimm West Music Western Dubuque CSD-Cascade HS Wildcat Archery	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Fee Scholarship Instruction Supplies Official Scholarship Radom Testing Reimb Medicaid Fee Gambling Sales Tax Parts Official Reeds Fee Fee	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$128.00 \$4128.00 \$419.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$135.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,359.07 \$110.00 \$500.00 \$2,750.00 \$2,750.00 \$15.00 \$388.73 \$608.02 \$23.59 \$130.00 \$103.50 \$105.00 \$388.00
Ray Wilden Ready Wireless River Valley Energy Roeder Brothers Roger Schueller Ronald Dougherty Ronald Schroeder Rosebowl Ryder Michels Savvas Learning Staples Steve Ruggeberg Taylor Deppe Terracon Consultants Till, Tracey L Timberline Treasurer, State Of Iowa Truck Country Vaughn Grimm West Music Western Dubuque CSD-Cascade HS	Official Hot Spot Gas/Diesel Parts Official Official Official Fee Scholarship Instruction Supplies Official Scholarship Radom Testing Reimb Medicaid Fee Gambling Sales Tax Parts Official Reeds Fee	\$221.34 \$260.00 \$128.00 \$8,873.28 \$619.05 \$130.00 \$315.00 \$135.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,359.07 \$110.00 \$500.00 \$2,750.00 \$15.00 \$388.73 \$608.02 \$23.59 \$130.00 \$103.50 \$105.00